Jig System for Handles, Knobs and Case
Product # 9125BASICJIG
DESCRIPTION
Install hardware 10 times faster
For professional installation of handles and knobs, ideal for doors and drawer fronts. An
invaluable tool for any cabinet installer. Simply slide aluminum guides and stop along
imperial and metric rulers, tighten thumb screws and drill. Reversible design allows for
minimal setup and quick drilling with perfect symmetry every time. Durable lightweight
aluminum with case hardened steel bushings. Patented design helps prevent drill
errors.
- Constructed in durable lightweight aluminum with case-hardened steel bushings
- Saves wasted time making handle templates
- 5 mm case hardened steel bushings are replaceable
- Style and rail minimum width: 1/2"
Bushings have a lifetime warranty.
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
- The fastest, most accurate hardware tool on the market; easily saves 70% plus in
installation time. - Patented design helps eliminate drilling mistakes. - Reversible
design allows for minimal setup and quick drilling with perfect symmetry every time.
REQUIRED PRODUCTS
Requires the following products
Sales unit
Set
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # 9125BASICJIG
Type of Jig For Knob/Pull Installation
Finish Black
Material Aluminum
Width 12.5 in
Weight 4.3 lb
Height 8.75 in
INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
- 1 T-square with center bushing - 1 top stop - 2 sliding drill guides - 1 end stop - Standard 5 mm drill bit - Plastic case
16 mm & 32 mm Hardware Installation Set
Product # 9125TPSDG1632
Page 1 of 4
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 4
Page 3 of 4
Page 4 of 4